PV weidinger

ESD clog LINZ ESD natural leather 583168, black, narrow, 42

Electrostatic discharges can damage sensitive components in the semiconductor industry.
The ESD version of the Linz model guarantees the best possible protection against voltage
damage here and ensures a permanently soft discharge. The closed front shoe made of
comfortable full-grain leather protects against injuries caused by impacts and is particularly
easy to clean. A freely adjustable instep strap with Velcro fastener provides optimum hold
in the clog. All BIRKENSTOCK ESD models are tested according to the specifications of
DIN EN 61340 and meet the requirements in the ESD range from 1.0 x 105 to 3.5 x 107
Ohm.

- Anatomically shaped footbed in ESD design

« Upper material: smooth leather

- Cover sole: suede leather

« Sole: cushioning EVA outsole in ESD design

- Details: individually adjustable strap with Velcro fastener
« ESD protection tested according to EN 61340
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item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

Colour

protective cap

shoe execution

shoe width

material shoes

fitting

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL68643
WL68644
WL68645
WL35753
WL68646
WL68647
WL68648

PV weidinger

WL68648
583168
BIRKENSTOCK
583168-42

BIRKENSTOCK Global Sales GmbH
Burg Ockenfels

DE-53545 Linz a. Rhein
www.birkenstock.com

350 mm
250 mm
150 mm
1 pair

1 pair
black
no
Clogs
narrow
leather
narrow
42

yes

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68643
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68643
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68644
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68644
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68645
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68645
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35753
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl35753
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68646
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68646
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68647
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68647
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68648
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