

ESD clog LINZ ESD natural leather 583168, black, narrow, 42



Electrostatic discharges can damage sensitive components in the semiconductor industry. The ESD version of the Linz model guarantees the best possible protection against voltage damage here and ensures a permanently soft discharge. The closed front shoe made of comfortable full-grain leather protects against injuries caused by impacts and is particularly easy to clean. A freely adjustable instep strap with Velcro fastener provides optimum hold in the clog. All BIRKENSTOCK ESD models are tested according to the specifications of DIN EN 61340 and meet the requirements in the ESD range from 1.0 x 105 to 3.5 x 107 Ohm.

- Anatomically shaped footbed in ESD design
- Upper material: smooth leather
- Cover sole: suede leather
- Sole: cushioning EVA outsole in ESD design
- Details: individually adjustable strap with Velcro fastener
- ESD protection tested according to EN 61340

Products for the electronic industry





item number	WL68648
model	583168
manufacturer	BIRKENSTOCK
manufacturer item number	583168-42
GPSR manufacturer information	BIRKENSTOCK Global Sales GmbH Burg Ockenfels DE-53545 Linz a. Rhein www.birkenstock.com
length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
protective cap	no
shoe execution	Clogs
shoe width	narrow
material shoes	leather
fitting	narrow
shoe size EU	42
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL68643	36
WL68644	37
WL68645	38
WL35753	39
WL68646	40
WL68647	41
WL68648	42

Products for the electronic industry

